
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20401404666 Bello	Siomara CHI
2 20081405118 Cruz	Rocio ARG
3 20401607683 Acosta	Ariana CHI
4 XXX Becker	Fernanda CHI
5 20401405414 Martinez	Camila CHI
6 XXX Cosio	Nadia CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11441404619 Limon	Bustamante	Sebastien PER
2 10401203044 Arevalo	Ignacio	 CHI
3 10401203040 Acevedo	Angel CHI
4 10401202471 Nino	Kunstmann	Maximiliano CHI
5 10401405371 Miranda	Cristián CHI
6 10401203042 Arce	Felipe CHI
7 10401304284 Acosta	Luis CHI
8 10401607624 Hernandez	Jose	Daniel CHI
9 10401506700 Barahona	Gonzalo CHI
9 10401405372 Mora	Pablo CHI
9 10401607617 Devia	Ignacio CHI
9 10401506738 Artal	Francisco CHI
13 10401607599 Aburto	Alejandro CHI
13 10401507164 Maldonado	Alfredo CHI

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men

Winter	is	Coning	II
Santiago,	Chile,	13	-	14	August	2016



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20401506798 Morales	Diana CHI	
2 20401506797 Leon	Daniela CHI	
3 20401506796 Bustos	Maria	Fernanda CHI	
4 XXX Toledo	Catalina CHI	
5 20401607683 Acosta	Ariana CHI	
6 XXX Pino	Vivian CHI	

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10401203044 Arevalo	Ignacio	 CHI
2 10401203040 Acevedo	Angel CHI
3 XXX Ortuzar	Ignacio CHI
4 10401405467 Cortes	Sebastian CHI
5 10401507214 Cabrera	Guillermo CHI
6 10401607624 Hernandez	Jose	Daniel CHI
7 10401507210 Romero	Marcelo CHI
8 10401607617 Devia	Ignacio CHI
9 10401102031 Figueroa	Leonardo CHI
9 10401506156 Palma	Luis CHI
9 10401304284 Acosta	Luis CHI
9 10401506738 Artal	Francisco CHI
13 10401405389 Valenzuela	Simón CHI
13 10401203042 Arce	Felipe CHI
13 11441404619 Limon	Bustamante	Sebastien PER
13 XXX Villares	Mario CHI
13 10401506174 Lopez	Erick CHI
13 XXX Silva	Antonio CHI
19 XXX Toledo	Sebastian CHI

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11441404619 Limon	Bustamante	Sebastien CHI
2 10401405371 Miranda	Cristián CHI
3 10401102031 Figueroa	Leonardo CHI
4 10401203044 Arevalo	Ignacio	 CHI
5 10401203040 Acevedo	Angel CHI
6 10401304284 Acosta	Luis CHI
7 10401405389 Valenzuela	Simón CHI
8 10401507210 Romero	Marcelo CHI
9 10401506738 Artal	Francisco CHI

Final	Ranking	Classic	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Height Tries
1 10401506165 Beltran	Matias CHI 125 4
2 10401506181 Urbina	Cristobal CHI 120 4
3 10401507210 Romero	Marcelo CHI 115 3
4 10401507214 Cabrera	Guillermo CHI 110 2
4 10401506174 Lopez	Erick CHI 110 2
4 11441404619 Limon	Bustamante	Sebastien PER 110 2
7 XXX Robles	Gustavo CHI 110 3
8 10401304284 Acosta	Luis CHI 110 4
9 XXX Perez	Alejandro CHI 105 2
10 10401506167 Cuevas	Rodolfo CHI 105 4
11 XXX Gallardo	José CHI 100 2
12 10401607624 Hernandez	Jose	Daniel CHI 100 2
13 XXX Toledo	Sebastian CHI 100 4
14 10401203040 Acevedo	Angel CHI 90 2

Rank ID Name Ctry Height Tries
1 20401607683 Acosta	Ariana CHI 95 2
2 20401506797 Leon	Daniela CHI 90 3
3 20401506798 Morales	Diana CHI 80 3
4 XXX Toledo	Catalina CHI 80 4
5 20401506802 Aguilar	Paula CHI 70 2
6 XXX Pino	Vivian CHI 60 2

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 10401202471 Niño	Maximiliano CHI 5,910 5,818
2 11441404619 Limon	Bustamante	Sebastien CHI 5,604 6,249
3 10401405389 Valenzuela	Simón PER 5,670 5,850
4 10401304284 Acosta	Luis CHI 5,519 6,153
5 10401507210 Romero	Marcelo CHI 6,400 6,533
6 10401203044 Arevalo	Ignacio	 CHI 6,113 6,825
7 10401405371 Miranda	Cristián CHI 6,019 6,831
8 10401203042 Arce	Felipe CHI 6,436 10,623
9 10401203040 Acevedo	Angel CHI 6,479 -
10 10401607662 Pino	Cristian CHI 6,545 -
11 XXX Ortega	Cristian CHI 6,877 -
12 10401506738 Artal	Francisco CHI 7,019 -
13 10401405372 Mora	Pablo CHI 7,309 -
14 XXX Gajardo	Pedro CHI 7,550 -
15 XXX Robles	Gustavo CHI 10,777 -

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry F.B.T.
1 20401607683 Acosta	Ariana CHI 6,863
2 20081405118 Cruz	Rocio ARG 8,086
3 20401404666 Bello	Siomara CHI 7,665
4 XXX Becker	Fernanda CHI 8,856

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Women


